Redexim ?
Red Diamond Mower

The Red Diamond Mower is a multi-spindled rotary mower that uses
high-quality swing tip blades, with an incredibly fast tip speed,
providing a cleaner cut even on long, wet grass. The twin rollers leave
a strong stripe to give a neat and aesthetically pleasing finish.

Specifications

SKU

Working width (m)
Working width (inch)
Mowing height (mm)
Max. Working speed (km h)
Working speed (mph)
Weight (kg)

Weight (Ibs)

Min. Tractor HP required
Min. lifting capacity (kg)
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)
Max. capacity ( m? hr)
Max. capacity (ft2 hr)
Three-point hitch

Rpm Max.

Gearbox oil

Lubricant

A

/7\

s

e

ASIA PACIFIC

Hong Kong | Singapore | Malaysia | Australia

/%gEnTaUR Email: info@centaur-asiapacific.com

Website: www.centaur-asiapacific.com

© 2022 Redexim World https://www.redexim.com

155.180.000
1.8

70.9

12-112

20

12.4

560

1235

25-35

560

1235

36000
397500
3-point CAT 1
540

SAE 140
EP2




