

## **Red Diamond Mower**

The Red Diamond Mower is a multi-spindled rotary mower that uses high-quality swing tip blades, with an incredibly fast tip speed, providing a cleaner cut even on long, wet grass. The twin rollers leave a strong stripe to give a neat and aesthetically pleasing finish.





Specifications	
SKU	155.180.000
Working width (m)	1.8
Working width (inch)	70.9
Mowing height (mm)	12-112
Max. Working speed (km h)	20
Working speed (mph)	12.4
Weight (kg)	560
Weight (lbs)	1235
Min. Tractor HP required	25-35
Min. lifting capacity (kg)	560
Min. lifting capacity (LBS)	1235
Max. capacity ( m² hr)	36000
Max. capacity (ft² hr)	397500
Three-point hitch	3-point CAT 1
Rpm Max.	540
Gearbox oil	SAE 140
Lubricant	EP2



